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SOLVENTUM CORP COM USDO0.01

ISIN: US83444M1018

Overview

2024/05/17 21:47:07
Price

62.175 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.00% (0.62)

US83444M1018
SOLV

NYSE

usb

Stock

9,783 EUR
S&P 500

62.18 USD (400)
62.19 USD (100)
61.80 USD
62.25 USD
61.00 USD
61.56 USD
61.492217 USD
1,368,962
84,172,631.63
20,714
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date

2024/04/26 2E
2024/04/03 g
2024/03/26 o
2024/03/13 2E
2024/02/22 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

05.2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US83444M1018&ID_NOTATION=456765949
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fd4d802c239965979661120b8f12d51dca317827c5c6146a69296e0ceb1a26f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=34ba910054c52d225&time=1716062531&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9abeaec755e39b8905ccf3dd17e903f90731fcce337cc8ad156bee46c6832d76&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f2fcb84f2f1ce2cf0&time=1716062531&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0305e3e07db73dbe177e3c4f13aa5ecca6ec34412706297a2ff8b9a897dd2786&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=7d2006f4fcc42acb2&time=1716062531&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d04e283223a12b493a76524dcae99db971f5b2e0f50a872382bdfde6495abd2a&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4876dcec6367d5901&time=1716062531&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54bd9524fc8c5c46831bcbe8016c1af6fa6b7c8c1a4c91c09174ce4715994bad&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f7ef39231a4c4aa6e&time=1716062531&tool=RSC

SOLVENTUM CORP COM USDO0.01

Details

2024/05/17 21:47:07

Price
62.175 USD

Difference (] 1.00% (0.62)

General attributes

ISIN US83444M1018
Symbol SOLV
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,783 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 62.18 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 62.19 USD (100)
Open 61.80 USD
High 62.25 USD
Low 61.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 61.56 USD
VWAP 61.492217 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,368,962
Trading volume 84,172,631.63
Number of trades 20,714
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.86 0.76 0.34
Volatility - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 63.196 USD (2,104,228)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 64.091 USD (2,124,828)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -USD (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - USD (-)
YTD High | date -USD (-)
YTD Low | date - USD (-)
52 Weeks High | date -USD (-)
52 Weeks Low | date - USD (-)
All listings for SOLVENTUM CORP COM USDO0.01
Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/  21:44 57.00 EUR 0.19 97

17
Stuttgart 2024/05/  21:01 56.62 EUR 0.01 12

17
NYSE 2024/05/  21:47 62.175USD 84.17 20,714

17
Munich 2024/05/  10:58 56.00 EUR 0.00 2

17
Frankfurt 2024/05/  21:09 57.00 EUR 0.06 18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=456765949
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459056340
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459201085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459201087
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=462113498

SOLVENTUM CORP COM USDO0.01

17

Duesseldorf  2024/05/  19:31 56.32 EUR 0.00 7
17

Berlin 2024/05/  11:27 56.00 EUR 0.00 4
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459699202
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459556836

SOLVENTUM CORP COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SOLVENTUM CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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